
Date Day
12/1/2015 Tuesday

12/2/2015 Wednesday

12/3/2015 Thursday

12/4/2015 Friday

12/5/2015 Saturday

12/6/2015 Sunday

12/7/2015 Monday

12/8/2015 Tuesday

12/9/2015 Wednesday

12/10/2015 Thursday

12/11/2015 Friday

12/12/2015 Saturday

12/13/2015 Sunday

12/14/2015 Monday

12/15/2015 Tuesday

12/16/2015 Wednesday

12/17/2015 Thursday

12/18/2015 Friday

12/19/2015 Saturday

12/20/2015 Sunday

12/21/2015 Monday

12/22/2015 Tuesday

12/23/2015 Wednesday

12/24/2015 Thursday

12/25/2015 Friday

12/26/2015 Saturday

12/27/2015 Sunday

12/28/2015 Monday

12/29/2015 Tuesday

12/30/2015 Wednesday

12/31/2015 Thursday

n3He Shift Schedule : December 2015 End of Game Plan

Nov 30 : Polarimetry , HV Scan,
thin slit scanOwl Shift : 00:00 - 08:00 Day Shift : 08:00 - 16:00 Eve Shift : 16:00 - 00:00

DAQ in automated mode Noah Mae Rotate Chamber to LR
DAQ in automated mode John Chris H

8x10 cm Collimation LR Runs
DAQ in automated mode John Mae

DAQ in automated mode Noah Chris C
6x10 cm Collimation Runs

DAQ in automated mode Seppo Mae

DAQ in automated mode paul mueller Noah
4x10 cm Collimation Runs

DAQ in automated mode Kabir Chris H

DAQ in automated mode Noah Mae
Tighten Choppers, set 8x10 cm

colllimation

DAQ in automated mode John Connor

LR Asymmetry runs with
tighten choppers

DAQ in automated mode John Mae

DAQ in automated mode Noah Chris C

DAQ in automated mode Seppo Chris H

DAQ in automated mode paul mueller Chris C       Change IC Pressure:
8x10 cm collimation runsDAQ in automated mode Jeremy Connor

DAQ in automated mode Kabir Chris C
6x10 cm collimation runs

DAQ in automated mode Connor Chris H

DAQ in automated mode Kabir Chris C
4x10 cm collimation runs

DAQ in automated mode Connor Chris H

DAQ in automated mode Josh Hamblen Connor Set up BeO Crystal: Bragg
edge runs with 8x10cmDAQ in automated mode Kabir Kabir

DAQ in automated mode


